4387AB51K00126 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4387AB51K00126 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4387AB51K00126
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION GK NICU NRS PU V0 BELL
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.673" (17.10mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE Bell
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 4 Weeks
LENGTH 1.260" (32.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.079" (2.00mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
4387AB51K00126
Part Number: 4387AB51K00126
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description GK NICU NRS PU V0 BELL
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
4387AB51K00126.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4387AB51K00126
4387AB51K00126.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
4387AB51K00200
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 BELL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4388
Manufacturers:  L3 Narda-MITEQ
Description:  TERMINATION 1W DC-40GHZ
In stock:  5 pcs
RFQ
4388
Manufacturers:  Pomona Electronics
Description:  CONN BNC TRIAX RCPT STR 50 OHM
In stock:  141 pcs
RFQ
4388AE51G01450
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
43895
Manufacturers:  Lumberg Automation
Description:  VBD 1A-1-1-226/10 M
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
43879-0025
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  CONN HEADER 10POS 4.2MM DUAL TIN
In stock:  204 pcs
RFQ
43879-0027
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  CONN HEADER 14POS 4.2MM DUAL TIN
In stock:  202 pcs
RFQ
43879-0029
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  CONN HEADER 18POS 4.2MM DUAL TIN
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
43872-0040
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  CONTROL SAFETY EDGE 24V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
43879-0023
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  CONN HEADER 6POS 4.2MM DUAL TIN
In stock:  883 pcs
RFQ
4387AB51K01420
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRS PU V0 BELL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
43872-0050
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  CONTROL SAFETY EDGE 24V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ